Magnificent Frigatebird
Snowy Egret

Green Heron

Black Vulture

Turkey Vulture

King Vulture

Roadside Hawk
Gray-cowled Wood-Rail
Pale-vented Pigeon

Inca Dove

White-tipped Dove
Squirrel Cuckoo
Smooth-billed Ani
Groove-billed Ani
Ferruginous Pygmy-Owl
Black Swift
White-collared Swift
Long-billed Hermit
Stripe-throated Hermit
Purple-crowned Fairy
Crowned Woodnymph
Rufous-tailed Hummingbird
Blue-throated Goldentail
Lesson's Motmot

Green Kingfisher
Yellow-throated Toucan
Olivaceous Piculet
Golden-naped Woodpecker
Red-crowned Woodpecker
Pale-billed Woodpecker
Yellow-headed Caracara
Peregrine Falcon

Scarlet Macaw
Orange-chinned Parakeet
White-crowned Parrot
Black-hooded Antshrike
Cocoa Woodcreeper

Streak-headed Woodcreeper
Southern Beardless-Tyrannulet

Ochre-bellied Flycatcher
Yellow-olive Flycatcher
Yellow-bellied Flycatcher
Bright-rumped Attila
Panama Flycatcher
Great Crested Flycatcher
Great Kiskadee
Boat-billed Flycatcher
Social Flycatcher

CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek

03/19/13
03/25/13
03/22/13
03/19/13
03/19/13
04/16/15
04/16/15
03/19/13
03/19/13
14-05-05
03/19/13
04/15/15
03/24/13
03/20/13
04/15/15
04/30/14
14-04-05
03/24/13
04/29/14
03/19/13
03/19/13
03/19/13
03/19/13
03/19/13
14-04-05
04/15/15
04/13/15
03/20/13
03/19/13
04/29/14
03/24/13
01/25/17
04/13/15
03/25/13
04/13/15
14-04-05
14-04-05
04/13/15
04/13/15
04/17/15
03/24/13
04/20/15
04/19/15
03/22/13
03/19/13
03/19/13
03/19/13
03/24/13

formerly Gray-necked

formerly Blue-crowned

formerly Black-mandibled

introduced to the area



Streaked Flycatcher
Sulphur-bellied Flycatcher
Tropical Kingbird
Black-crowned Tityra
Masked Tityra
Yellow-throated Vireo
Philadelphia Vireo
Yellow-green Vireo
Gray-breasted Martin
Mangrove Swallow

Barn Swallow

Riverside Wren

Tropical Gnatcatcher
Swainson's Thrush
Clay-colored Thrush
Yellow Warbler
Chestnut-sided Warbler
Cherrie's Tanager
Blue-gray Tanager

Palm Tanager
Golden-hooded Tanager
Red-legged Honeycreeper
Bananaquit

Buff-throated Saltator
Orange-billed Sparrow
Scarlet Tanager
Melodious Blackbird
Great-tailed Grackle
Black-cowled Oriole
Baltimore Oriole
Yellow-crowned Euphonia
Thick-billed Euphonia
Yellow-throated Euphonia
Elegant Euphonia

CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek
CR Jungle Creek

03/24/13
04/15/15
03/19/13
03/24/13
01/24/17
01/26/17
01/25/17
04/19/15
01/26/17
04/30/14
03/19/13
03/24/13
04/15/15
03/23/13
03/19/13
03/19/13
03/19/13
03/19/13
03/19/13
03/19/13
14-04-05
03/19/13
03/25/13
03/25/13
14-04-05
04/13/15
04/14/15
03/20/13
03/19/13
03/24/13
03/19/13
03/24/13
04/30/14
01/26/17



1st visit Mar 19 to Mar 26 2013
2nd visit Apr 29 to May 8 2014
3rd visit Apr 13 to Apr 21 2015
4th visit Jan 22 to Jan 26 2017






