Magnificent Frigatebird	CR Jungle Creek	03/19/13	
Snowy Egret	CR Jungle Creek	03/25/13	
Green Heron	CR Jungle Creek	03/22/13	
Black Vulture	CR Jungle Creek	03/19/13	
Turkey Vulture	CR Jungle Creek	03/19/13	
King Vulture	CR Jungle Creek	04/16/15	
Roadside Hawk	CR Jungle Creek	04/16/15	
Gray-cowled Wood-Rail	CR Jungle Creek	03/19/13	formerly Gray-necked
Pale-vented Pigeon	CR Jungle Creek	03/19/13	
Inca Dove	CR Jungle Creek	14-05-05	
White-tipped Dove	CR Jungle Creek	03/19/13	
Squirrel Cuckoo	CR Jungle Creek	04/15/15	
Smooth-billed Ani	CR Jungle Creek	03/24/13	
Groove-billed Ani	CR Jungle Creek	03/20/13	
Ferruginous Pygmy-Owl	CR Jungle Creek	04/15/15	
Black Swift	CR Jungle Creek	04/30/14	
White-collared Swift	CR Jungle Creek	14-04-05	
Long-billed Hermit	CR Jungle Creek	03/24/13	
Stripe-throated Hermit	CR Jungle Creek	04/29/14	
Purple-crowned Fairy	CR Jungle Creek	03/19/13	
Crowned Woodnymph	CR Jungle Creek	03/19/13	
Rufous-tailed Hummingbird	CR Jungle Creek	03/19/13	
Blue-throated Goldentail	CR Jungle Creek	03/19/13	
Lesson's Motmot	CR Jungle Creek	03/19/13	formerly Blue-crowned
Green Kingfisher	CR Jungle Creek	14-04-05	
Yellow-throated Toucan	CR Jungle Creek	04/15/15	formerly Black-mandibled
Olivaceous Piculet	CR Jungle Creek	04/13/15	
Golden-naped Woodpecker	CR Jungle Creek	03/20/13	
Red-crowned Woodpecker	CR Jungle Creek	03/19/13	
Pale-billed Woodpecker	CR Jungle Creek	04/29/14	
Yellow-headed Caracara	CR Jungle Creek	03/24/13	
Peregrine Falcon	CR Jungle Creek	01/25/17	
Scarlet Macaw	CR Jungle Creek	04/13/15	introduced to the area
Orange-chinned Parakeet	CR Jungle Creek	03/25/13	
White-crowned Parrot	CR Jungle Creek	04/13/15	
Black-hooded Antshrike	CR Jungle Creek	14-04-05	
Cocoa Woodcreeper	CR Jungle Creek	14-04-05	
Streak-headed Woodcreeper	CR Jungle Creek	04/13/15	
Southern Beardless-Tyrannulet	CR Jungle Creek	04/13/15	
Ochre-bellied Flycatcher	CR Jungle Creek	04/17/15	
Yellow-olive Flycatcher	CR Jungle Creek	03/24/13	
Yellow-bellied Flycatcher	CR Jungle Creek	04/20/15	
Bright-rumped Attila	CR Jungle Creek	04/19/15	
Panama Flycatcher	CR Jungle Creek	03/22/13	
Great Crested Flycatcher	CR Jungle Creek	03/19/13	
Great Kiskadee	CR Jungle Creek	03/19/13	
Boat-billed Flycatcher	CR Jungle Creek	03/19/13	
Social Flycatcher	CR Jungle Creek	03/24/13	

Streaked Flycatcher	CR Jungle Creek	03/24/13
Sulphur-bellied Flycatcher	CR Jungle Creek	04/15/15
Tropical Kingbird	CR Jungle Creek	03/19/13
Black-crowned Tityra	CR Jungle Creek	03/24/13
Masked Tityra	CR Jungle Creek	01/24/17
Yellow-throated Vireo	CR Jungle Creek	01/26/17
Philadelphia Vireo	CR Jungle Creek	01/25/17
Yellow-green Vireo	CR Jungle Creek	04/19/15
Gray-breasted Martin	CR Jungle Creek	01/26/17
Mangrove Swallow	CR Jungle Creek	04/30/14
Barn Swallow	CR Jungle Creek	03/19/13
Riverside Wren	CR Jungle Creek	03/24/13
Tropical Gnatcatcher	CR Jungle Creek	04/15/15
Swainson's Thrush	CR Jungle Creek	03/23/13
Clay-colored Thrush	CR Jungle Creek	03/19/13
Yellow Warbler	CR Jungle Creek	03/19/13
Chestnut-sided Warbler	CR Jungle Creek	03/19/13
Cherrie's Tanager	CR Jungle Creek	03/19/13
Blue-gray Tanager	CR Jungle Creek	03/19/13
Palm Tanager	CR Jungle Creek	03/19/13
Golden-hooded Tanager	CR Jungle Creek	14-04-05
Red-legged Honeycreeper	CR Jungle Creek	03/19/13
Bananaquit	CR Jungle Creek	03/25/13
Buff-throated Saltator	CR Jungle Creek	03/25/13
Orange-billed Sparrow	CR Jungle Creek	14-04-05
Scarlet Tanager	CR Jungle Creek	04/13/15
Melodious Blackbird	CR Jungle Creek	04/14/15
Great-tailed Grackle	CR Jungle Creek	03/20/13
Black-cowled Oriole	CR Jungle Creek	03/19/13
Baltimore Oriole	CR Jungle Creek	03/24/13
Yellow-crowned Euphonia	CR Jungle Creek	03/19/13
Thick-billed Euphonia	CR Jungle Creek	03/24/13
Yellow-throated Euphonia	CR Jungle Creek	04/30/14
Elegant Euphonia	CR Jungle Creek	01/26/17

1st visit Mar 19 to Mar 26 2013 2nd visit Apr 29 to May 8 2014 3rd visit Apr 13 to Apr 21 2015 4th visit Jan 22 to Jan 26 2017